

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4446/2023

Dr. Nisha Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Deepak Nehra.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN BHANSALI

Order

05/07/2023

List the matter after four weeks.

Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date.

(ARUN BHANSALI),J

277-sumer/-